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1735
Certified Copies Submitted

2216
EPCs Issued to Date

Provincial Footprint Performance Scale
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Occupancy Type Percentage Share

A1 3%

A2 1%

A3 20%

G1 64%

Mixed 
Occupancy

11%

Voluntary 1%

19
SANAS Accredited Inspection 

Bodies
Total Consumption 

Baseline (GWh)

Consumption Baseline

35 GWh

167 GWh

330 GWh

177 GWh

291 GWh

355 GWh

2031GWh

3386

Percentages Per Occupancy Type

3280
Building Registered 
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