



EPC DASHBOARD

20 February 2024

3280 Building Registered	2216 EPCs Issued to Date		1735 d Copies Submitted	19 SANAS Accredited Inspection Bodies		3386 Total Consumption Baseline (GWh)
<u>Provincial Footprint</u>	Per	centages I	<u>Per Occupancy Type</u>	<u>Perform</u>	ance Scale	Consumption Baseline
	Occupat	ncy Type	Percentage Share	A		35 GWh
1173 20	A1		3%	в		167 GWh
	A2		1%	с		330 GWh
	A3		20%	D		177 GWh
8	G1		64%	E		291 GWh
M 26	Mixed		11%			
762	Occupar Volunta	-	1%	F		355 GWh
have a second se	· oruntu	- 3	¥/U	G		2031GWh